
DATE 

16/05/2024 

18/05/2024 

20/05/2024 

22/05/2024 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF M.COM (Previous) EXAMINATION - 2024 
(FOR EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

DAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

PCODE 

4801 

4821 

4841 

4802 

4822 

4842 

4803 

4823 

4843 

4804 

(1) 

4824 

DEGREE 

M.Com Accountancy and 
Statistics Previous 

M.Com Business 

Administration Previous 

M.Com Banking and 
Business Economics 

Previous 

M.Com Accountancy and 
Statistics Previous 

M.Com Business 
Administration Previous 

M.Com Banking and 
Business Econonmics 

Previous 

M.Com Accountancy and 
Statistics Previous 

M.Com Business 
Administration Previous 

M.Com Banking and 
Business Economics 

Previous 

M.Com Accountancy and 
Statistics Previous 

M.Com Business 

Administration Previous 

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPER NAME 

ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

ECONOMIC ANALYSIS 

ADVANCED COST AND 

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

MONETARY ECONOMICS 

ADVANCED AUDITING 

PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT 

INDIAN BANKING SYSTEM 

TAX LAW AND PLANNING 

RES. METH & BUS STATIC 



DATE 

24/05/2024 

22/05/2024 WEDNESDAY 

NOTE: 

PROGRAMME OF M.COM (Previous) EXAMINATION- 2024 
(FOR EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

DAY 

FRIDAY 

a later date 

PCODE 

4844 

4805 

4825 

Date :- o 30s.2e 24 

(2) 

4845 

DEGREE 

M.Com Banking and 
Business Economics 

Previous 

M.Com Accountancy and 
Statistics Previous 

M.Com Business 

Administration Previous 

M.Com Banking and 
Business Economics 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

Previous 

PAPER NAME 

PUBLIC FINANCE 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND QUANTITATIVE 

TECHNIQUES 

BUS AND ECO 
ENVIRONMENT 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university 
through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned , failing which no 
complaint will be entertained by the university. 

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to 

Dy. Registrar (Exam) 
Mohanlal Sukhadia University 

UDAIPUR 
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