



(1) PROGRAMME OF M.COM (Previous) EXAMINATION - 2024 (FOR EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DATE	DAY	PCODE	DEGREE	PAPER NAME
16/05/2024	THURSDAY	4801	M.Com Accountancy and Statistics Previous	ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
		4821	M.Com Business Administration Previous	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
		4841	M.Com Banking and Business Economics Previous	ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
18/05/2024	SATURDAY	4802	M.Com Accountancy and Statistics Previous	ADVANCED COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
		4822	M.Com Business Administration Previous	MARKETING MANAGEMENT
		4842	M.Com Banking and Business Economics Previous	MONETARY ECONOMICS
20/05/2024	MONDAY	4803	M.Com Accountancy and Statistics Previous	ADVANCED AUDITING
		4823	M.Com Business Administration Previous	PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT
		4843	M.Com Banking and Business Economics Previous	INDIAN BANKING SYSTEM
22/05/2024	WEDNESDAY	4804	M.Com Accountancy and Statistics Previous	TAX LAW AND PLANNING
		4824	M.Com Business Administration Previous	RES. METH & BUS STATIC

Beal

## (2)

## PROGRAMME OF M.COM (Previous) EXAMINATION - 2024 (FOR EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

DATE	DAY	PCODE	DEGREE	PAPER NAME
22/05/2024	WEDNESDAY	4844	M.Com Banking and Business Economics Previous	PUBLIC FINANCE
24/05/2024	FRIDAY	4805	M.Com Accountancy and Statistics Previous	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES
		4825	M.Com Business Administration Previous	BUS AND ECO ENVIRONMENT
		4845	M.Com Banking and Business Economics Previous	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

## NOTE :-

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date :- 03.05.2024

Dy. Registrar (Exam)

Mohanlal Sukhadia University UDAIPUR

on